www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2019 Eaton 203
3L
3L
Champ N2MV non-metallic
HID luminaires
Cl. I, Div. 2, Groups A, B, C, D
Cl. II, Groups F, G
Cl. III & Simultaneous

3. Options: Add the required option suffixes (see page 203) in alphanumeric order.
To complete the catalog number, include information in Notes 1, 2 and 3 below.  For guards and other optics, see N2MV – ordering by
components page.
1. Add voltage suffix to end of catalog number.
Standard voltage ballasts – 60 Hz
Mounting style
Hub
size
Lamp
watts
BASIC CATALOG NUMBER
Cat. #
With G303 globe and P33 guard
Cat. #
With GR305 glass refractorA
Pendant mount 3/4” 50 N2MVS2A050GP N2MVS2A050GR305
1” N2MVS3A050GP N2MVS3A050GR305
3/4” 70 N2MVS2A070GP N2MVS2A070GR305
1” N2MVS3A070GP N2MVS3A070GR305
3/4” 100 N2MVS2A100GP N2MVS2A100GR305
1” N2MVS3A100GP N2MVS3A100GR305
3/4” 150 N2MVS2A150GP N2MVS2A150GR305
1” N2MVS3A150GP N2MVS3A150GR305
Ceiling mount
through feed
3/4” 50 N2MVS2C050GP N2MVS2C050GR305
1” N2MVS3C050GP N2MVS3C050GR305
3/4” 70 N2MVS2C070GP N2MVS2C070GR305
1” N2MVS3C070GP N2MVS3C070GR305
3/4” 100 N2MVS2C100GP N2MVS2C100GR305
1” N2MVS3C100GP N2MVS3C100GR305
3/4” 150 N2MVS2C150GP N2MVS2C150GR305
1” N2MVS3C150GP N2MVS3C150GR305
Stanchion mount
25° angle
11/2” 50 N2MVSJ050GP N2MVSJ050GR305
11/2” 70 N2MVSJ070GP N2MVSJ070GR305
11/2” 100 N2MVSJ100GP N2MVSJ100GR305
11/2” 150 N2MVSJ150GP N2MVSJ150GR305
AFor GR302 Type II refractor, change ‘GR305’ at end of catalog number to ‘GR302.’  Example: N2MVS2A050GR302.
For GR303 Type III refractor, change ‘GR305’ at end of catalog number to ‘GR303.’  Example: N2MVS2A050GR303.
NEC/UL CEC/CSA (cUL)
Voltage

2. Options: Add the required option suffixes (see page 203) in alphanumeric order.
To complete the catalog number, include information in Notes 1 and 2 below.  For guards and other optics, see N2MV – ordering by
components page.
1. Add voltage suffix to end of catalog number.
Standard voltage ballasts – 60 Hz
Mounting style
Hub
size
Lamp
watts
BASIC CATALOG NUMBER
Cat. #
With G303 globe and P33 guard
Cat. #
With GR305 glass refractorB
Pendant mount 3/4” 150 N2MVM2A150GP S828 N2MVM2A150GR305 S828
1” N2MVM3A150GP S828 N2MVM3A150GR305 S828
3/4” 175 N2MVM2A175GP S828 N2MVM2A175GR305 S828
1” N2MVM3A175GP S828 N2MVM3A175GR305 S828
Ceiling mount
through feed
3/4” 150 N2MVM2C150GP S828 N2MVM2C150GR305 S828
1” N2MVM3C150GP S828 N2MVM3C150GR305 S828
3/4” 175 N2MVM2C175GP S828 N2MVM2C175GR305 S828
1” N2MVM3C175GP S828 N2MVM3C175GR305 S828
Stanchion mount
25° angle
11/2” 150 N2MVMJ150GP S828 N2MVMJ150GR305 S828
11/2” 175 N2MVMJ175GP S828 N2MVMJ175GR305 S828
BFor GR302 Type II refractor, change ‘GR305’ at end of catalog number to ‘GR302.’  Example: N2MVM2A150GR302 S828.
For GR303 Type III refractor, change ‘GR305’ at end of catalog number to ‘GR303.’  Example: N2MVM2A150GR303 S828.
NEC/UL CEC/CSA (cUL)
Voltage

www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2019 Eaton206
3L
3L
To complete the catalog number, include information in Notes 1, 2 and 3 below.  For guards and other optics, see N2MV – ordering by
components page.
Mounting style
Hub
size
Lamp
watts
BASIC CATALOG NUMBER
Cat. #
With G303 globe and P33 guard
Cat. #
With GR305 glass refractorC
Pendant mount 3/4” 70 N2MVM2A070GP N2MVM2A070GR305
1” N2MVM3A070GP N2MVM3A070GR305
3/4” 100 N2MVM2A100GP N2MVM2A100GR305
1” N2MVM3A100GP N2MVM3A100GR305
3/4” 175 N2MVM2A175GP N2MVM2A175GR305
1” N2MVM3A175GP N2MVM3A175GR305
Ceiling mount
through feed
3/4” 70 N2MVM2C070GP N2MVM2C070GR305
1” N2MVM3C070GP N2MVM3C070GR305
3/4” 100 N2MVM2C100GP N2MVM2C100GR305
1” N2MVM3C100GP N2MVM3C100GR305
3/4” 175 N2MVM2C175GP N2MVM2C175GR305
1” N2MVM3C175GP N2MVM3C175GR305
Stanchion mount
25° angle
11/2” 70 N2MVMJ070GP N2MVMJ070GR305
11/2” 100 N2MVMJ100GP N2MVMJ100GR305
11/2” 175 N2MVMJ175GP N2MVMJ175GR305
CFor GR302 Type II refractor, change ‘GR305’ at end of catalog number to ‘GR302.’  Example: N2MVM2A070GR302.
For GR303 Type III refractor, change ‘GR305’ at end of catalog number to ‘GR303.’  Example: N2MVM2A070GR303.
70-175W metal halide

III. Globes, guards, reflectors, refractors:
Type Conduit size Cat. #
Pendant mount
3/4” N2APM2
1” N2APM3
Ceiling mount
3/4” N2CM2
1” N2CM3
Wall mount
(use wall bracket accessory with ceiling cover)
3/4” N2MV WM1 and N2CM2
1” N2MV WM1 and N2CM3
Stanchion mount – 25° angle 11/2” N2JM5
Lamp type Lamp watts Cat. #
High pressure sodium
50 N2MVS050/MT
70 N2MVS070/MT
100 N2MVS100/MT
150 N2MVS150/MT LX
Metal halide
70 N2MVM070/MT
100 N2MVM100/MT
175 N2MVM175/MT
Type Cat. #
Globe G303
Globe – Teflon coated G303S808
Globe guard P33